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We design and create from Valencia, 
with the light and magic of the 
Mediterranean.		
We inspire new, memorable sensations 
that transform environments and make 
you feel life. Why in the end, it is always 
about this, living with passion and 
making you feel. 
We do this by designing and 
manufacturing 3D wall decoration 
pieces, hand-made in a human factory.

Diseñamos y creamos desde Valencia, 
con la luz y la magia del Mediterráneo.
Inspiramos  sensaciones nuevas, 
memorables, que transforman los 
ambientes y hacen sentir la vida. Por 
qué al final, siempre se trata de esto, 
de vivir con pasión y hacer sentir.	
Lo hacemos diseñando y fabricando 
piezas de decoración 3D para paredes, 
realizadas a mano en una fábrica 
sostenible.		

Ser capaces de crear un nuevo 
lenguaje con nuestras piezas es el reto 
fascinante al que nos enfrentamos 
todos los días. 
Piezas que por sí solas o combinadas 
entre ellas marquen la personalidad 
y aporten una nueva dimensión en el 
diseño de espacios comerciales de lujo 
y en hogares exclusivos.

To be capable of creating a new 
language using our recources is a 
fascinating challenge that we confront 
daily.
Elements that in themselves 
or combined together outline a 
personality and add a new dimension 
to the design of  luxury commercial 
spaces and exclusive homes.

LIFESTYLE CONCEPT
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Okiun has decided to invest in new types of materials never before used in the concrete sector, with the 
belief, that combined with a new generation of coatings we can discover and create unique pieces.	  
All pieces are manufactured with an innovative concrete formula patented by Okiun that provides 
excellent qualities of hardness, strength and durability.		   
It is an ecological material, as it can be 100% recycled. It can be reprocessed and used again in its 
production.

Okiun ha decidido apostar por nuevos tipos de materiales nunca antes utilizados en el sector del 
hormigón, con la creencia, de que combinados con una nueva generación de recubrimientos podemos 
descubrir y crear piezas únicas.		
Todas las piezas están fabricadas con una innovadora fórmula de hormigón patentada por Okiun que le 
aporta excelentes cualidades de dureza, resistencia y durabilidad.		
Es un material ecológico, ya que puede reciclarse el 100%. Puede ser reprocesado y utilizado de nuevo 
en su ciclo de producción.	 	

MATERIAL 

MATERIAL MATERIAL 

100% recyclable 
It can be reprocessed and used again in its 
production cycle.

Sunlight resistant  
Optimal behaviour, no alteration of the 
aesthetic appearance

Atmospheric conditions resistance  
Outside Optimal behaviour of the parts 
outside.

High durability  
The materials used in the production of 
the pieces are of the highest quality and 
the development of each piece has been 
thought to guarantee a long life. 

Easy Cleaning and Maintenance  
It requires no maintenance and is very easy 
to clean. 

3D Light Effect  
Ideal material for use in environments with 
a play of light and shadow due to its volume 
and 3D effect

Custom Pieces/Logos 
Possibility to customize logos and images 
drawn on the pieces    
 

Rehabilitation 
Thanks to its characteristics, it is a 
very appropriate solution for aesthetic 
rehabilitations without building work.

Fire resistant  
The composition with high concentration 
of natural minerals gives it the best 
characteristics against fire

Easy Installation  
No construction work is required, 
installation is quick and easy.

Soundproofing  
Its exclusive composition and volumetric 
shapes make it, together with its mass, 
a solution that improves the acoustic 
insulation of the places where it is installed. 
In addition, Okiun’s 3D design improves 
reverberation.

Easy to repair  
The repair is very simple, with the 
replacement of parts without any work.



6 7

El elemento humano está presente e implicado 
en cada paso de la fabricación.	
Todas las piezas de okiun estan realizadas a mano 
y pasan un minimo de 10 veces por las manos de 
un artesano. Cada pieza es singular y ha sido 
elaborada con pasión para que luego sea capaz 
de transmitir esa autenticidad en la historia de 
decoración que pasará a formar parte.	

The human element is present and involved in 
every step of manufacturing.	
All okiun pieces are handmade and pass a 
minimum of 10 times through the hands of a 
craftsman. Each piece is unique and has been 
made with passion so that it is able to transmit 
that authenticity in the history of decoration that 
will become part of it.
		

HANDMADE

HANDMADE

#OkiunHandmade

HANDMADE



8 9

HANDMADE HANDMADE

#OkiunHandmade

Todo desde la intimidad de una dimension artesanal en una fábrica sostenible	
Everything from the intimacy of a craft dimension in a sustainable factory



10 11

Sustainable development for Okiun is a 
commitment made since its creation, therefore, 
any goal or strategy proposed must take the 
necessary measures to ensure this commitment. 
It is a belief that is deeply rooted at Okiun, for 
us great design and sustainable production are 
inseparable. We work continuously to implement 
eco-sustainable production processes in order 
to offer more innovative products with the clear 
objective of minimising environmental impact.

El desarrollo sostenible para Okiun es un 
compromiso adquirido desde su creación, por 
lo tanto, cualquier meta o estrategia planteada 
debe adoptar las medidas necesarias para 
garantizar este compromiso. Es una creencia 
que está profundamente arraigada en Okiun, 
para nosotros el gran diseño y la producción 
sostenible son inseparables. Trabajamos 
continuamente para implantar procesos de 
producción ecosostenibles y asi poder ofrecer 
productos más innovadores con el objetivo claro 
de minimizar el impacto ambiental.
		

ECOFRIENDLY 

SOSTENIBILIDAD 

#okiunEcofriendly

 

Productos para el desarrollo sostenible

Products for sustainable development
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A new generation of decorative elements 
never seen before evolving towards a new 
decoration in the Hospitality- Contract 
sector.
Okiun’s value proposition is composed of 
4 realities: 

Una nueva generacion de elementos 
decorativos nunca antes vistos que 
evolucionan hacia una nueva decoración 
en el sector Hospitality -Contract

Value Proposition  
Hotels & Restaurants

Oferta de Valor
Hotels & Restaurants

Experiencia memorable
Personalizacion Total
Rentabilidad
Aplicaciones

Memorable experience 
Total Customization 
Profitability
Applications

Okiun's value proposition is composed of 
4 realities: 
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Las piezas Okiun tienen la capacidad de transformar 
lo más simple en un ambiente exclusivo y asombroso
Es un nuevo elemento decorativo a nivel mundial 
nunca antes visto que genera en el cliente final un 
Experiencia memorable.
Nunca antes había visto nada parecido y sobre todo 
nunca antes habia sentido nada parecido.Nunca lo 
olvidará.
Las piezas son irresistibles a tocar, a sentir las piezas 
en la mano y crean  un gran efecto Wow
Los ambientes con piezas Okiun hacen  sentirse 
EXCLUSIVO al cliente final, sentirse unico al disfrutar 
de la decoracion creada por las piezas Okiun

Okiun pieces have the ability to transform the simplest 
thing into an exclusive and amazing environment 
It is a new decorative element worldwide never seen 
before that generates in the final customer a memorable 
experience. 
I have never seen anything like it before and above all 
I have never felt anything like it before. You will never 
forget it. 
The pieces are irresistible to touch, to feel the pieces in 
your hand and create a great Wow effect 
The environments with Okiun pieces make the final 
client feel EXCLUSIVE, feel unique when enjoying the 
decoration created by the Okiun pieces

 Experiencia Memorable

 Memorable Experience

Memorable Experience
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La gama está compuesta por 16 Geometrias,8 
acabados y más de 100 colores.			 
Cada proyecto es único y diferente a todos los demas.	
Se elige la geometria , el acabado y cualquier color de 
una carta RAL o NCS.					  
Ademas pude elegir cualquier dibujo o  logo para 
realiarlo sobre sus piezas.				  
Todos son Series limitadas con personalizacion Total

The range consists of 16 Geometries, 8 finishes and 
more than 100 colours.			 
Each project is unique and different from all the 
others.	You can choose the geometry, the finish and 
any colour from a RAL or NCS chart.
You can also choose any drawing or logo to make 
it on your pieces, all are limited series with total 
customization.	

Personalización Total

Total Customization

Bespoke Projects

Bespoke Projects

We develop together with the professionals 
custom-made pieces for exclusive projects. 
 
OkiunLab is the design studio of Okiun specialized 
in project development that it makes available to 
professionals all their experience and facilities to 
carry out the maximum detail part developments 
singular.

Desarrollamos junto con los profesionales piezas 
a medida para proyectos exclusivos.

OkiunLab es el estudio de diseño de Okiun 
especializado en desarrollos de proyectos 
exclusivos que pone a disposición de los 
profesionales toda su experiencia e instalaciones 
para llevar adelante con el máximo detalle 
desarrollos de piezas singulares.

Total Customization
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The memorable experience provided by the 
openings created with Okiun pieces exceed the 
expectations of the end customer  
 
Okiun’s wow effect breaks his expected perception 
and makes him feel unique, that he feels exclusive. 
 
The final customer keeps this feeling in his memory 
forever. 
 
The valuation of the hotel, restaurant or stay in the 
mind of the customer is immense valuing that the 
price paid is less than the great experience you are 
enjoying 
 
Return on investment 
End Customer Perception & Investment

La experiencia memorable que aporta los 
ambientes creados con las piezas Okiun superan las 
expectativas del cliente final 

El efecto wow de Okiun rompe su percepcion 
esperada  y hace qe se sienta unico,que se sienta 
exclusivo.

El cliente final guarda en su memoria para siempre 
esa sensacion

La valoracion del hotel, restaurante o estancia en 
la mente del cliente se inrementa valorando que el 
precio pagado es inferior a la gran experiencia que 
está disfrutando

Retorno Inversión 
Percepción del cliente final & Inversion

Profitability

Rentabilidad

Profitabylity
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Gracias a su gran número de acabados, colores y geometrías  es un material que se adapta a cualquier 
proyecto o solución estética.Bien sea para crear un detalle memorable o para crear una experiencia 
única al entrar en una recepción o una habitación de un hotel.
Los ámbitos de aplicación incluyen  desde la fachada de un hotel hasta  un cuadro en un pasillo de ese 
mismo hotel.
Okiun puede aplicarse tanto en ambientes interiores como exteriores.
La imaginación es el único límite que tiene la aplicación de las piezas Okiun.

Thanks to its large number of finishes, colours and geometries it is a material that can be adapted to any 
project or aesthetic solution, whether it is to create a memorable detail or to create a unique experience 
when entering a reception or hotel room. 
Applications range from a hotel facade to a painting in a hotel corridor. 
Okiun can be applied both indoors and outdoors. 
Imagination is the only limit to the application of Okiun pieces.

Aplicaciones Okiun

Okiun Applications

APLICACIONES APLICACIONES

Indoor Applications Outdoor Applications

RecepciónReception FachadasFacades
HabitacionesRooms TerrazasTerraces 
Cuarto de bañoBathroom JardinesGardens
Zonas ComunesCommon Areas
PasillosCorridors
CafeteríasCoffee shops
RestaurantesRestaurants
SalonesSalons
Salas de ConferenciasConference Rooms
Zonas de OcioLeisure Areas
Area FitnesFitness Area
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Magna

Blink

Natura

Lux

Signa

Panal

Harmony

Contract Decor
Projects & Inspiration

Projects & Inspiration
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Home Decor
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Garden Decor
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Technical DeparmentOrigen

Kotka

Cuore
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MAGNA Collection

Magna Marblestone  Gloss MA1 Black Gold 

Magna is a classical yet contemporary piece thanks 
to a combination of finishes or colours that can adapt 
to any environment The simplicty of its geometry 
provides us with simplicity, strength and an artistic 
and luxurious touch

Magna es una pieza clásica y a la vez contemporánea, 
gracias a la combinación de sus acabados o colores 
se adapta a cualquier entorno. La simplicidad de su 
geometría nos aporta profundidad, fuerza y un toque 
artístico y lujoso.

M A G N A

The Harmony of l ight

Colors

Decors

La harmonía de la luz

Full colorCement Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

DecorMarbleStone

MAGNA Collection

Finishes 

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood
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Magna Full Color Matte CB38 

MAGNA CMAGNA Collection MAGNA Collection
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BLINK Collection

Blink Metallic Matte M1 Gold

This unique geometrical piece transmits strength 
and freshness. 
It provides a very personal aesthetic to places where 
it’s placed, standing out for its multiple interpretations 
when lines are reflected upon it.

Pieza de singular geometría que trasmite fuerza 
y frescura.
Aporta una estética muy personal en los  lugares 
donde es proyectada destacando por sus múltiples 
interpretaciones cuando refleja las líneas

B L I N K

The inside of a hexagon

Colors

Decors

El interior de un hexágono

Full colorCement Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

DecorMarbleStone

BLINK Collection

Finishes 

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor
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Blink Metallic Matte M1 Gold

BLINK Collection BLINK Collection
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NATURA  Collection

Natura Cement Matte N06 + N02  
Bespoke Decor Melia Hotels

Clearly inspired by mother nature, the Nature 
series  reinforces the concept of shapes and of 
pattern-like transitions of movement.

Claramente de inspiración en la naturaleza la serie 
Natura refuerza el concepto de las formas y de las 
transiciones de patrones de movimiento. 

N AT U R A

Shapes of nature

Colors

Decors

Formas de la naturaleza

Full colorCement

Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

Decor MarbleStone

NATURA Collection

Finishes 

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor
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Natura Full Color Matte  CB19-CB20-CB21-CB22

NATURA  Collection NATURA Collection
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LUX Collection

Lux Full Color  Matte CB 38-CB19-CB03-CB06
Lux Metallic Matte ME2 Gold Champagne

Lux´s versatility is one of its great secrets, capable 
of providing infinite geometrical patterns, be they in 
minimalist environments, or Baroque ones 
Its geometry  invites you to play with the various 
combinations to  find the different and unique 
aesthetics possible within the same project.

La versatilidad de Lux es uno de sus grandes 
secretos,  es capaz de crear infinitas geometrías 
tanto en ambientes minimalistas como en ambientes 
más barrocos.
La geometría de la pieza invita a jugar con  ella 
y conseguir estéticas únicas y diferentes que 
se pueden combinar en un mismo proyecto.

L U X

The geometry of shadows

Colors

Decors

La geometría de las sombras

Full colorCement Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

DecorMarbleStone

LUX Collection

Finishes 

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor
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Lux Oxide 02 Mix Green Decor Flora

LUX Collection LUX Collection
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PANAL  Collection

Panal Oxide 01 Corten

This is a classic piece that transmits unique 
aesthetics  thanks to the double heights of its 
geometry
It  is distinguished by its ability to adjust to any 
environment  thanks to the adaptation of all of its 
finishes.

Pieza de inspiración clásica que consigue 
transmitir  estéticas singulares gracias a su 
geometría en dos alturas. 
Es un elemento que destaca por su capacidad para 
adaptarse a cualquier contexto por su 
fácil adaptación a todos sus acabados.

PA N A L

The garden of dreams

Colors

Decors

El jardín de los sueños

Full colorCement Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

Decor MarbleStone

PANAL  Collection

Finishes 

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor
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Panal Oxide 01 Corten

PANAL  CollectionPANAL  Collection PANAL  CollectionPANAL  Collection
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FLOR Collection

Flor Full Color Gloss CB38+CB19+CB20
Decor Tye Gloss

Being able to transmit the elegance of nature 
is the  goal achieved with this piece, even the 
movement of a breeze can be appreciated thanks to 
the light shimmer.

Ser capaces de transmitir la elegancia de la 
naturaleza  es el objetivo que se consigue con esta 
pieza,  incluso el movimiento del viento en la pieza 
se puede  apreciar gracias a la disposición y la   
ondulación de la luz.

F L O R

The garden of dreams

Colors

Decors

El jardín de los sueños

Full colorCement Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

DecorMarbleStone

FLOR Collection

Finishes 

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor
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Flor Full Color Gloss CB38 

FLOR Collection FLOR Collection
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ORBYTAL  Collection

Orbytal Chamaleon  CH1

An element with a lot of personality and strength 
that  makes itself noticed wherever it is found, 
transmitting a sense of elegance and distinction 
It is most appropriate for decorating unique spaces, 
where a main focus point is essential.

Elemento con mucha personalidad y fuerza 
que  se hace notar en los espacios donde se 
encuentra transmitiendo elegancia y distinción 
Muy adecuado  para decorar espacios singulares 
donde se requiere un elemento principal.

O R B Y TA L

The thousand shadows

Colors

Decors

Las mil  sombras

Full colorCement Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

Decor MarbleStone

ORBYTAL  Collection

Finishes 

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor
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ORBYTAL  Collection

Orbytal Chamaleon CH1

ORBYTAL  Collection
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ARROW Collection

Arrow Metallic Matte M1 Gold Decor Decape Wood
Arrow Full Color  MatteCB38 Matte

This piece uses its indicative function and its 
decorative  use to transmit all of the personality 
needed to the place in which it’s used It stands out 
for its elegant shape and balance of textures.

Elemento que utiliza su función indicativa y 
su función  decorativa para transmitir toda su 
personalidad en los lugares donde tiene presencia.
Destaca por aportar con sus texturas singulares un  
equilibrio elegante.

A R R O W

Paths hidden in shadows

Colors

Decors

Caminos escondidos en sombras

Full colorCement Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

DecorMarbleStone

ARROW Collection

Finishes 

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor
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Arrow Full Color Matte CB38- CB14- CB17-CB18 

ARROW Collection ARROW Collection
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ORIGEN Collection

Origen Metallic  Matte  ME3 Silver

ORIGEN Collection

This unique geometrical piece transmits strength 
and freshness. 
It provides a very personal aesthetic to  places 
where it’s placed, standing out for its 
multiple  interpretations when lines are reflected 
upon it.

Pieza de singular geometría que trasmite fuerza 
y frescura.
Aporta una estética muy personal en los  lugares 
donde es proyectada destacando por sus múltiples 
interpretaciones cuando refleja las líneas

O R I G E N

The simplicity of volume

Colors

Decors

La simplicidad del volumen

Full colorCement Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

DecorMarbleStone

Finishes 

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor
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Origen Full Color Matte CB44

ORIGEN Collection ORIGEN Collection
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KOTKA Collection

Kotka Cement Matte Bespoke Color

The combination of several pieces and textures 
generate a new and balanced aesthetic.

La combinación de varias piezas y texturas generan 
una estética nueva y equilibrada.

K O T K A

The combination of plans

Colors

Decors

La combinación de planos

Full colorCement Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

DecorMarbleStone

KOTKA Collection

Finishes 

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor
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Kotka Full Color Matte CB18 + Metallic ME1 Gold

KOTKA Collection KOTKA Collection
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CUORE  Collection

Cuore Full Color Matte CB18+CB01+CB15 Decor Mariscal Diamante 1

Elegant, subtle and of geometric origin, Cuore 
allows  any idea to be drawn in order to transmit 
the designer  ´s personality into the project, and to 
progress it 
Together with other pieces, it’s able of extol 
an aesthetic  potential, either through an auto-
combination or together with the Orbytal series

Elegante, sutil y de origen geométrico nos permite 
dibujar cualquier idea para transmitir la personalidad 
del creativo sobre el proyecto a llevar adelante 
Junto con otras piezas es capaz de ensalzar su 
potencial estético con la combinación de ella misma 
y la serie Orbytal.

C U O R E

The garden of dreams

Colors

Decors

El jardín de los sueños

Full colorCement Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

Decor MarbleStone

CUORE  Collection

Finishes 

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor
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Cuore Full color Matte CB38-CB48

CUORE  Collection CUORE  Collection
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SIGNA Collection

Signa Full Color Gloss CB 15 

This piece is different from other similar pieces due 
to  its volume. Light reflected from its curved sides 
generate infinite visual arts to the viewer.

Pieza que se diferencia de otras piezas similares 
por su superficie curva. 
La luz se refleja en sus lados en curva para generar a 
la vista del observador infinitas aristas visuales.

S I G N A

The relativity of the contour

Colors

Decors

La relatividad del contorno

Full colorCement Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

DecorMarbleStone

SIGNA Collection

Finishes 

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor
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Signa Full Color Matte CB32+CB38+CB45 

SIGNA Collection SIGNA Collection
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HARMONY Collection

Harmony Full Color  Matte CB02 

This piece is made up of various elements with a 
flat, central section that transits well to a variety of 
environments, thus providing a unique decór.

Pieza  formada por varios elementos con una 
pieza  central que perfectamente puede transitar 
en ambientes  diferentes otorgándole en cada caso 
una decoración singular.

H A R M O N Y

The inside of a hexagon

Colors

Decors

El interior de un hexágono

Full colorCement Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

DecorMarbleStone

HARMONY Collection

Finishes 

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor
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Harmony Full Color Matte CB07 

HARMONY Collection HARMONY Collection
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BOX Collection

Box Full Color Leather Gloss CB 03 

The position of pieces generates a classical and 
modern  aesthetic that works in conjunction with 
context and the actors that accompany them.
The infinite  amount of colours and finishes to 
choose from  provides an even higher potential for 
this decorative element.

La disposición de los elementos genera una 
estética clásica y moderna en función del contexto y 
los actores que le acompañen. 
El infinito de colores y acabados posibles realza más 
todavía el potencial de este elemento decorativo.

B O X

Parallelism with volume

Colors

Decors

Paralelismo con volumen

Full colorCement Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

DecorMarbleStone

BOX Collection

Finishes 

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor
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Box Full Color Matte CB13

BOX Collection BOX Collection
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CORT Collection

Cort Full Color Matte CB15

This piece is different from other similar pieces due 
to  its volume. Light reflected from its curved sides 
generate infinite visual arts to the viewer.

Pieza que se diferencia de otras piezas similares 
por su superficie curva. 
La luz se refleja en sus lados en curva para generar a 
la vista del observador infinitas aristas visuales.

C O R T

The arms of geometry

Colors

Decors

Los brazos de la geometría

Full colorCement Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

DecorMarbleStone

CORT Collection

Finishes 

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor
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Cort Full Color Gloss CB48 Gloss + Metallic Gloss M1 Gold

CORT Collection CORT Collection
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GEO Collection

Geo Metallic Gloss CB18 

Being able to transmit the elegance of nature 
is the  goal achieved with this piece, even the 
movement of a breeze can be appreciated thanks to 
the light shimmer.

Ser capaces de transmitir la elegancia de la 
naturaleza  es el objetivo que se consigue con esta 
pieza,  incluso el movimiento del viento en la pieza 
se puede  apreciar gracias a la disposición y la   
ondulación de la luz.

G E O

The garden of dreams

Colors

Decors

El jardín de los sueños

Full colorCement Metallic

Chamaleon

Leather

Oxide

DecorMarbleStone

GEO Collection

Finishes 

Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend  Chevron 
Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye Wood

15 Cement - 48 Full Color - 7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon 
5 Oxide - 8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor
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Geo Full Color Matte  CB19-CB45-CB36 Decor Vulcano

GEO Collection GEO Collection
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HOTELS & RESTAURANTS

PROJECTS & INSPIRATION

OFFICES, CINEMAS & THEATRES

RETAIL, SHOPS & MALLS
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Magna Full Color CB18-CB38-CB14-CB16 Matte

CONTRACT Decor Projects & Inspiration
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Lux Full Color CB44-CB46-CB45 Matte

CONTRACT Decor Projects & Inspiration
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Blink Full Color CB13-CB14-CB15-CB17 Matte Decor Wood

CONTRACT Decor Projects & Inspiration
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Geo Full Color CB20-CB16-CB01 Gloss + Metallic Gold Mate

CONTRACT Decor 

Lux MarbleStone CB25 +CB26 +Gold

Projects & Inspiration



98 99

H
om

e 
D

ec
or

 

PRIVATE & RESIDENTIAL HOUSING

PROJECTS & INSPIRATION
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Arrow Full Color CB30+-CB38-CB20 Matte Decor Tye

HOME Decor Projects & Inspiration
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Fiore Full Color CB03 Matte Decor Wood

HOME Decor Projects & Inspiration
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Panal Oxide Corten

HOME Decor Projects & Inspiration
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Panal Full Color CB13-CB20-CB01 Matte Decor Flora

HOME Decor Projects & Inspiration
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LANDSCAPE 

GARDENS
OUTDOOR

PROJECTS & INSPIRATION
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Panal Oxide Corten

GARDEN Decor Projects & Inspiration
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Blink Oxide Corten

GARDEN Decor Projects & Inspiration
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Orbytal Oxide Corten

GARDEN Decor Projects & Inspiration
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TECHNICAL OFFICE / OFICINA TECNICA

BESPOKE / HECHO A MEDIDA
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CONCEPT PROJECTDESIGN

1 2 3

 Oficina TécnicaTechnical Office 
In Okiun we accompany the professionals to 
take forward your projects and for that we 
share our experience and we offer our clients 
two services.

Technical advice to professionals, to solve the 
doubtsthat might arise regarding how, when 
and where you can apply each of the pieces of 
Okiun.

Aesthetic Advice: Okiun offers through its 
technical team a direct service of renderings 
so that the professional can more realistically 
anticipate how you can have your project with 
the chosen element.

En Okiun  acompañamos a los profesionales 
a llevar adelante sus proyectos y para eso 
compartimos nuestra experiencia y ofrecemos 
a nuestros clientes dos servicios.

Asesoramiento Técnico a los profesionales, 
para resolver las dudas que pudieran surgir 
respecto a cómo, cuándo y dónde se pueden 
aplicar cada una de las piezas de Okiun.

Asesoramiento Estético Okiun ofrece por 
medio de su equipo técnico un servicio directo 
de renders para que el profesional pueda 
anticiparse de forma más real a cómo puede 
quedar su proyecto con el elemento elegido.

Bespoke
OkiunLab es el estudio de diseño de Okiun 
especializado en desarrollos de proyectos 
exclusivos que  pone a disposición de 
los profesionales toda su experiencia e 
instalaciones para llevar adelante con 
el máximo detalle desarrollos de piezas 
singulares, que transmitan sensaciones hasta 
ese momento no conocidas. 
El departamento técnico de Okiun se pone a 
disposición de los creativos de cualquier parte 
del mundo para trasformar y evolucionar la 
idea original en un producto real. Aportamos 
el orden y el proceso técnico al desarrollo de 
las piezas, para disfrutar con los profesionales 
del maravilloso camino de la creación de 
piezas únicas que generan espacios únicos, 
trasmitiendo la personalidad del creador a 
cada proyecto donde se coloque la pieza 
singular.

OkiunLab is the specialized Okiun design 
studio in exclusive project developments 
that puts professionals available all their 
experience and facilities to carry on with the 
maximum detail developments of singular 
pieces, which convey sensations hitherto 
unknown.
The technical department of Okiun is made 
available of creatives from anywhere in the 
world to transform and evolve the original 
idea into a product real. We bring order and 
technical process to development of the 
pieces, to enjoy with the professionals of the 
wonderful path of creating unique pieces 
that generate unique spaces, transmitting 
personality from the creator to each project 
where the piece is placed singular.

Hecho a medida

Technical Deparment
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COLORS / COLORES

MATERIAL / MATERIAL

TECHNICAL DATA / DATOS TÉCNICOS

INSTALLATION GUIDE / GUÍA DE INSTALLATCIÓN

Technical Data
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CB38

CB27

CB29

CB32

CB30

CB39

CB31

CB35

CB40

CB04

CB41

CB05

CB01

CB06

CB02

CB07

CB12 CB13 CB14 CB15

CB08 CB09 CB10 CB11

Base Colors / Colores Base

COLORS & DECORS

Images in matte finish

Technical Data

CB16 CB17 CB18 CB19

CB20

CB24

CB03

CB28

CB26

CB36

CB21

CB23

CB37

CB22

CB42

CB25

CB33

CB45

CB34

CB46

CB43

CB47

CB44

CB48

Base Colors / Colores Base
Images in matte finish

Colors
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Marble Stone Colours / Colores Marble Stone

MA3 White Gold

MA6 Pink White

MA1 Black Gold

MA8 Malva White

MA4 White BlacK

MA7 Mar White 

MA2 Black White

MA9 Yellow White

MA5  Palo WhiteMA10 Blue Gold

Images in matte finish

CH3CH2CH1

Chamaleon Colours / Colores Camaleón
Images in glossy finish

ME1 Gold ME2 Gold Champagne ME4 TitanioME3 Silver

ME5 Cooper ME6 Pink Gold ME7 Cooper Orange

Metallic Colours / Colores Metalizados  
Images in matte finish

Technical Data

O1 Corten

O5 Mix Red

O3 Mix Blue O2 Mix  Green O4 Mix Pink

Oxide Colours / Colores Óxido
Images in matte finish

Cement Colours / Colores Cemento 

CE01 CE02 CE04CE03

Images in matte finish

CE05 CE06 CE07 CE08

CE10CE09 CE11 CE12

CE15CE14CE13

Colors
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D e c o r s  /  D e c o ra d o s

Snake

Soul

Madyson

Ral

Zen

Lava

Discovery

Cruz

Wood (Soul+Ral+Cruz+Lava)

Leather (Snake+Madyson+Discovery+Zen)

Decor Decapé Decor Engraved

Decors / Decorados 

 Decorations available in 2 types of finishes / Decorados disponibles en 2 tipos de acabados

Technical Data

Tye Parasol 

Lineas Fosil 

Trasversal Trasversal 

Lienzo (Sidney+Vulcano+Tivoli+Urban+City)

Sidney

Vulcano

Materia

Sky   

África

Etnico

Tivoli

Urban

City

Planet 

Mariscal Prisma

Mariscal Blink

Mariscal Cuore

Chevron 

Decors

Diamante  1

Flor 1

SoulGranada

Cuadros

Flor 2

Araña 3

Palmera

Diamante 2

Araña 2

Flor 3
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Magna Lux Origen Cort Harmony

Meassures 
Medidas

41 cm x 47 cm
 x 3 cm

41 cm x 35 cm 
x 3 cm

30 cm x 17.5 cm 
x 3 cm

27 cm x 31 cm
 x 3 cm

27 cm x 31 cm
 x 3 cm

Units m2 
Unidades m2 7.4 Units 14.7 Units 22 Units 16 Units 16 Units

Weight Piece
Peso Pieza 6.5 Kg 2.7 Kg 1.76 kg 2.3 kg 2.3 kg

Weight m2

Peso m2 38 Kg 38 Kg 38 kg 37.1 Kg 37.1 Kg

Material
Material Concrete Concrete Concrete Concrete Concrete

Location  
Ubicación In & Out In & Out In & Out In & Out In & Out

REACTION
TO FIRE
A1

COLOR TONE 
DIFFERENCE
V1

FREEZE/THAW 
RESISTANCE
Resistant 97%

FLEXURAL 
STRENGTH
F1

THERMAL SHOCK 
RESISTANCE
Resistant 92%

SIZE ACCURACY
+/- 0,5%

ADHESION
Appropriate

ABSORPTION
W1

THICKNESS
+/- 10%

COLOR 
FASTNESS
Unchanging

SURFACE
QUALITY
A1

THERMAL 
CONDUCTIVITY
1,3 W/m2k

IMPACT
RESISTANCE
5J

Material

Geometries

Technical Data

UNE-EN 15286:2013 Agglomerated stone - Slabs and tiles for wall finishes (internal and external)

Flor Petalo Centro Blink Natura

Meassures 
Medidas

46 cm x 45 cm
 x 2.5 cm

23 cm x 20 cm 
x 2.5 cm

8 cm x 8 cm 
x 2.5 cm

24 cm x 17 cm
 x 3 cm

12 cm x 40 cm
 x 3 cm

Units m2 
Unidades m2 7.5 Units 45 Units 7.5 Units 37 Units 34 Units

Weight Piece
Peso Pieza 4.6 Kg 0.72 Kg 0.23 kg 0.96  kg 1.3 kg

Weight m2

Peso m2 34 Kg 32.4 Kg 1.7 kg 35 Kg 45 Kg

Material
Material Concrete Concrete Concrete Concrete Concrete

Location / 
Ubicación In & Out In & Out In & Out In & Out In & Out

Geo Geo Exterior Geo Central Kotka Orbytal

Meassures 
Medidas

41 cm x 39 cm
 x 2.5 cm

13 cm x 16 cm 
x 2.5 cm

13 cm x 16 cm 
x 1.8 cm

39 cm x 40 cm
 x 2.5 cm

13 cm x 16 cm
 x 2.5 cm

Units m2 
Unidades m2 9 Units 55 Units 9 Units 9 Units 64 Units

Weight Piece
Peso Pieza 4.6 Kg 0.66 Kg 0.61 kg 4.6 kg 0.55 kg

Weight m2

Peso m2 41.8 Kg 36.3 Kg 5.5 kg 36.2 Kg 35.2 Kg

Material
Material Concrete Concrete Concrete Concrete Concrete

Location / 
Ubicación In & Out In & Out In & Out In & Out In & Out

Cuore Panal Arrow Box Signa

Meassures 
Medidas

13 cm x 16 cm
 x 2.5 cm

13 cm x 16 cm 
x 2.5 cm

27 cm x 27 cm 
x 3 cm

31 cm x 14 cm
 x3 cm

27 cm x 27 cm
 x 3 cm

Units m2 
Unidades m2 64 Units 64 Units 21.3 Units 32 Units 21.3 Units

Weight Piece
Peso Pieza 0.6 Kg 0.66 Kg 1.8 kg 1.2 kg 1.8 kg

Weight m2

Peso m2 39 Kg 42.3 Kg 37 kg 37 Kg 37 Kg

Material
Material Concrete Concrete Concrete Concrete Concrete

Location 
Ubicación In & Out In & Out In & Out In & Out In & Out

Technical Data
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GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS / INSTRUCCIONES GENERALES

The application of the Okiun parts is simple, if the correct steps are followed. It requires professionals 
with experience in fixing projects with other materials, such as ceramics or natural stone.

La aplicación de las piezas Okiun es sencilla si se siguen los pasos correctos. Requiere de profesionales 
con experiencia en proyectos de fijación con otros materiales como cerámica o piedra natural.

By calculating the total weight of the parts to be installed, check that the wall´s load capacity where 
the Okiun parts are going to be placed is correct.  In the technical sheets of each piece you will be able 
to check the weights per m2.

Comprobar que la capacidad de carga de la pared donde vamos a colocar las piezas Okiun es la 
correcta, calculando el peso total de las piezas a instalar. En las fichas técnicas de cada pieza se 
puede consultar los pesos por m2.

The placement must be done at room temperatures of 8 - 32 °C / 48-88 °F.
La colocación debe realizarse con una temperatura ambiente entre 8 – 32 °C / 48-88 °F.

Before starting the installation, it is essential that the support is open to the air and completely dry for 
a minimum period of 6 weeks, whether of interior walls, or walls of brick or concrete.

Es muy importante que antes de empezar la colocación el soporte este perfectamente seco al aire un 
mínimo de 6 semanas para paredes o muros de ladrillo u hormigón.

PREPARATION / PREPARACIÓN

The supports made with drywall panels of plaster are able to support large loads, but the paper layer may 
be detached, so the installation must start from the ground upwards, row by row, in order that the load is 
progressively transferred from the ground.

Los soportes realizados con paneles de yeso soportan grandes cargas, pero la capa de papel puede 
desprenderse por lo que se debe empezar la instalación desde el suelo, fila por fila para que la carga 
se transfiera desde el suelo.

In the event that an installation  wall is able to absorb moisture, the application of a water-proofing layer 
with a dry mortar is recommended.

En el caso que la pared de instalación pueda absorber humedad se recomienda aplicar una capa de 
impermeabilización con un mortero dry. 

Painting the support wall with the same colour as the Okiun pieces is recommended.
Se recomienda pintar la pared de soporte con el mismo color que las piezas Okiun.

The wall or panel on which the Installation is to be made must be smooth, without any irregularities, and 
must be rigid without any flexing.
La pared o el panel sobre el que se va a realizar la instalación debe estar liso sin ninguna zona irregular y 
debe ser rígido sin apenas flexión.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

Technical Data

FIXINGS AND ADHESIVES / FIJACIÓN Y ADHESIVOS 

The option of gluing with polymer putty is cleaner and faster. Adhesive should only be applied on the 
back of the piece to be installed, carefully leaving a width of 1-2 cm around the edges of the piece without 
adhesive, in order that when the piece is placed and pressed against the wall no adhesive overflows at 
the joins. 

Should adhesive ooze from the joins, clean the excess adhesive from joins immediately, but never with 
abrasive or strong sponges. For cleaning always use cotton rags or other soft fabrics with clean water.

La opción de pegado con masilla de polímero es más limpia y más rápida. Se debe aplicar sólo adhesivo 
sobre la parte trasera de la pieza que se va instalar, dejando un ancho de 1-2 cm sin adhesivo alrededor del 
borde de la pieza para que cuando se coloque la pieza y se apriete contra la pared no rebose el adhesivo 
por las juntas.

Limpiar inmediatamente el adhesivo sobrante de las juntas, nunca con esponjas abrasivas o fuertes. 
Para la limpieza siempre use trapos de algodón u otras telas suaves con agua normal.

OPTION 1 / OPTION 1

Adhesivo basado en polímero híbrido smx (interior)
Adhesive based on hybrid polymer smx (inside)

Adhesivo basado en mortero cementoso ce-c2e (interior-exterior)
Adhesive based on cement mortar ce-c2e (inside-outside

OPTION 2 / OPCIÓN 2

Realizar la mezcla según las instrucciones recomendadas porel fabricante del mortero.
Aplicar la mezcla con una espátula sólo sobre la parte trasera de la pieza que se va a instalar dejando un 
ancho de 1-2 cm sin adhesivo alrededor del borde de la pieza para que cuando se coloque la pieza y se 
apriete contra la pared no rebose el adhesivo por las juntas.
Limpiar inmediatamente el adhesivo sobrante de las juntas, nunca con esponjas abrasivas o fuertes. 
Para la limpieza siempre use algodón u otras telas suaves con agua normal.

Make the mixture according to the instructions recommended by the mortar manufacturer.
Apply the mixture with a spatula on only the back of the piece to be installed, leaving a width of 1-2 cm 
around the edges of the piece without adhesive, in order that when the piece is placed and pressed 
against the wall no adhesive overflows at the joins.
Should adhesive ooze from the joins, clean the excess adhesive from joins immediately, but never with 
abrasive or strong sponges. For cleaning always use cotton rags or other soft fabrics with clean water.

Technical Data
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CUTTING /CORTADO

CARE & MAITENANCE / CUIDADO Y MANTENIMIENTO

INSTALLATION VIDEO  / VIDEO DE INSTALACIÓN

Okiun pieces can be easily cut;  however, the profile of the cut will be 
aesthetically different.
Las piezas de Okiun se pueden  cortar fácilmente. El perfil del corte será 
estéticamente diferente.

Angular grinder, with 1-2mm diamond disc at low speed, 4,000 RPM.

Amoladora angular, con disco de diamante de 1-2 mm a baja velocidad, 
4.000 RPM.

Ceramic water cutter.
Cortadora cerámica de agua.

Option 1 / Opcion 1

Option 2 / Opcion 2

Okiun parts do not require any  special maintenance. For cleaning, simply use a cotton cloth with water, 
or a duster.

Las piezas Okiun no requieren ningún mantenimiento especial. Para su limpieza simplemente utilice 
un paño de algodón con agua o un plumero para el polvo.

Avoid contact with cleaning products that are acidic or corrosive.
Hay que evitar el contacto con productos de limpieza que sean ácidos o corrosivos.

Avoid hitting the pieces with hard or sharp elements.
Evitar golpear las piezas con elementos duros o afilados.

For more information on cleaning or maintenance products, please contact the Technical Department of 
Okiun.
Para más información sobre los productos de limpieza o mantenimiento puede ponerse en contacto con 
el departamento técnico de Okiun.

1.

2.

3.

Technical Data Technical Data


